
Office of the Chief Executive Officer 
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi Shrine Board, Katra 

 

Addendum cum Extension Notice 

 
In continuation to this office RFIQ No. CO/Pur/Civil/19/437/3861 dated 

18.11.2024 w.r.t. procurement of Granite and other allied material, kindly read the 

quantity of Granite as 7800 sft instead of 3300 sft. 

 

In this context, all the prospective bidders are hereby requested to quote the rate 

of Granite as per ibid quantity.   

 

Further, the last date for submission of sealed quotation of ibid RFIQ is also 

extended upto 26.11.2024 (02 PM).  

 

Other contents, terms & conditions of the ibid RFIQ shall remain the same. 

 

     This issues with the approval of Addl. Chief Executive Officer, SMVDSB, Katra. 

 
  
    
                Sd/- 

(Vipan Bhagat), JKAS 
  Asstt. Chief Executive Officer  

 
No: CO/Pur/Civil/19/437/3916 
Dated: 23.11.2024 
Copy to the:- 
1) Addl. Chief Executive Officer, SMVDSB, Katra. 
2) Master File / Concerned File. 


